©TCP, Inc. SEP 2013/51219
TCP, Inc.
325 Campus Dr.  |  Aurora, Ohio 44202  |  P: 1-800-324-1496  |  F: 330-995-6188  |  tcpi.com
Features and Benefits:
Catalog Number
Notes Type
120 or 277 Voltage, Damp Location
Warranties & Compliances: TCP Part # Description
Ordering Information:
Accessories
Dimensions:
25YEAR
WARRANTY
LED Strip
5YEAR
WARRANTY
Electronics
1YEAR
WARRANTY
Sealed Lead Acid
7YEAR
WARRANTY
Ni-Cad Battery
LED Color Housing Color AC/BBUP
All LED Emergency Exit Combo Unit
All LED Combo Exit Signs
• 120/277 VAC dual voltage operation
• LVD (Low Voltage Disconnect) prevents battery from deep discharge
• 7 year, maintenance-free Ni-Cad battery
• 90 minute run time in emergency mode
• Mounting canopy provided - top end or back mounting
• V-O flame retardant
20684  LED Exit EMG Combo, Red Letters, White Housing  Red  White  BBUP
20685  LED Exit EMG Combo, Green Letters, White Housing   Green  White  BBUP
LED20723  LED Combo Universal Face, Red Letters, White Housing    Red  White  BBUP
LED20725  LED Combo Universal Face, Green Letters, White Housing    Green  White  BBUP
LED20784B  LED Combo Universal Face, Red Letters, Black Housing, Remote Capable    Red  Black  BBUP
LED20785B  LED Combo Universal Face, Green Letters, Black Housing, Remote Capable    Green   Black  BBUP
LED20784  LED Combo Universal Face, Red Letters, White Housing, Remote Capable    Red  White  BBUP
LED20785  LED Combo Universal Face, Green Letters, White Housing, Remote Capable    Green   White  BBUP
LEDRWRCSD  LED,Compact Red Combo White Housing Remote Capable Self Diagnostic  Red White BBUP
LEDGWRCSD  LED,Compact Green Combo White Housing Remote Capable Self Diagnostic  Green White BBUP
LEDBUGRW  LED BugEye Combo Red Letters with White Housing Red White BBUP
LEDBUGGW  LED BugEye Combo Green Letters with White Housing Green White BBUP
LEDBUGRWB  LED BugEye Combo Red Letters with Black Housing  Red Black BBUP
LEDBUGGWB  LED BugEye Combo Green Letters with Black Housing  Green Black BBUP
20684/20685
20704   Canopy
206HDS  Replacement Heads For Combo
COMBOWG  Combo Wire Guard
COMBOBG  Combo Bubble Guard
LEDBUGRW/LEDBUGGW/LEDBUGRWB/LEDBUGGWB
20704  Canopy
COMBOWG  Combo Wire Guard
COMBOBG  Combo Bubble Guard
LED20723/LED20785
20704  Canopy
LEDRH1  LED Remote Head Single SDT
LEDRH2  LED Double Remote Head SDT
LEDRH1B  LED Remote Head Single SDT Black
LEDRH2B  LED Double Remote Head SDT Black
LEDRH1WLSDT  Wet Location LED Single Head
LEDRH2WLSDT  Wet Location LED 2 Remote Head
COMBOWG  Combo Wire Guard
COMBOBG  Combo Bubble Guard
LEDGWRCSD
20704  Canopy
COMBOWG  Combo Wire Guard
COMBOBG  Combo Bubble Guard
LEDSNAPRH1  LED Single WH Remote Head Snap
LEDSNAPRH2  LED Double Head Snap
11.75"
7.25"
2.5"
2.0"
1.75"
1.0625"
1.75"
EXIT
12.2"
7.48"
.32"
7.80"
12.2"
1.65"
20684
20684
LEDRWRCSD
LEDRWRCSD
LEDBUGRW
LEDBUGRW
LED20784
LED20784
EXIT
17 8/9"
11 3/15" 2 "
7 1/5" 8 1/5"
4 1/3"
For the most up-to-date specs,
please visit www.tcpi.com